The Ideal Choice for:
• Casinos
• CITs
• Gaming Venues
• Currency Processors
• Cash Centers
• Adult Gaming Centres
Optional
Remote Display(s)
Thermal Printer
Ca200-fmax | versatile | efficient | accurate | fast
The 200F-MAX is the latest addition to our 200 series of scanners,
delivering the same performance and durability as our CA-200, but now
with an additional pocket! The 200F-MAX is the clear choice for fast and
efficient processing of all your Cash and TITO tickets. With its advanced
counterfeit detection, 250 note per pocket capacity and multi-currency
handling, fast and efficient cash processing has never been easier!
CA-200F-MAX
Premium 2.5 Pkt Currency Scanner
Premium 2.5 Pocket Currency Scanner
Ca200F-MAX
• Reliable, adjustable high-speed performance
(1200 notes/min)
• TITO & Voucher sorting / off-sorting
• Full colour 4.3” touch screen display, w/sleep mode for
extended screen life. Dual external displays capable
• LCD Count display for both pockets.
• Rugged construction for smoother, quieter, stable and jam
free operation.
• Multi currency loading up to 24 currencies. (Auto mode
recognition up to 16, mixed mode up to 10).**
• Real-time Serial Number OCR Recognition under high
speed (1,200note/min)*
• Full colour image processing Dual CIS Recognition
• Precise Authentication - Precise MG detection with Multi-
channel (18ch) MR system
• Multi-language user interface.
• Full clamshell design provides access to the entire note
path, allowing for easy maintenance and rapid jam
recovery.
Dimension (H x W x D) Weight
425mm x 315mm x 410mm Approx. 20kg
Hopper Capacity: 600 notes
Stacker Capacity: 250 x 2 notes
Reject Capacity: 100 notes
Counting Speeds:
1,300 notes/min (Piece Count)
1,200 notes/min (Value/Authentication)
1,200 notes/min (Serial Number)
Operation
Mixed Value Count w(Auto Recognition)
Denomination/Face/orientation Sort
Real time OCR Serial Number Capture**
Sensor System
Dual CIS / UV, MG (18ch), IR
External Connections & OS
LAN, RS232C, USB, Serial Port - Linux
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
**Optional feature
Available External Display sold separately
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
Cummins Allison Ltd - a CPI Company
William H Klotz House, Central Boulevard, Prologis Park, Coventry, West Midlands. CV6 4BU
sales@cummins-allison.co.uk | www.cranepi.com   Tel: +44 2476 339810